
 

 

 

GETTONI CORRISPOSTI AI CONSIGLIERI COMUNALI   - ANNO  2016 –  

 

 
 

NOME 

 

26/02/16 

 

18/03/16 

 

28/04/16 

 

28/06/16 

 

27/07/16 

 

29/11/16 

 

27/12/16 

TOTALE 

EURO 

GETTONI 

PERCEPITI 
BALDI P P P P P A P 81,3 

COREI P P P P A P P 81,3 

BIGLIAZZI  P P P P P P P 94,85 

CORTI P P P P P P P 94,85 

DONNINI P P P A P P P 81,3 

TRICOMI P P P P P P P 94,85 

FERRARO P P P P CESSATO - - 54,2 

MENCUCCI P P P P P P P 94,85 

BASSI - - - - P P P 40,65 

TOTALE  EURO 718,15 

 

 
P= PRESENTE 

A= ASSENTE 


